Establishing a VFW Auxiliary National Patriotic Art Scholarship



Establishing a national Patriotic Art award of \$1,000 requires a one-time investment of \$25,000. The minimum national award for Patriotic Art is \$500* and must be paid in one lump sum; it cannot be cumulative.

The following indicates the investment required for each Patriotic Art award level:

Scholarship Award Amount \$2,500 scholarship	One-Time Investment .\$62,500*		
\$2,000 scholarship	.\$50,000*		
\$1,500 scholarship	.\$37,500*		
\$1,000 scholarship	.\$25,000*		
\$750 scholarship	.\$18,750*		
\$500 scholarship	.\$12,500*		
*Awards are based on 12 months of accrual. Therefore, the VFW Auxiliary must receive the total investment no later than February 1 prior to the Program Year that the first (initial) award will be given.			
Checks establishing or increasing these awards should be made payable to VFW Auxiliary and mailed to the address below along with this form. The Veterans of Foreign Wars Auxiliary retains the authority to invest the assets of the fund in such a manner as to perpetuate the annual award. Questions should be emailed to info@vfwauxiliary.org .			
Name of Donor:		Aux #:	Dept:
Donor Mailing Address:			
Donor Phone:	Donor Email:		
Name of Scholarship:			
(e.g., Department of Kansas Scholarship, Joan Smith Department of Missouri Scholarship, Department of Colorado Auxiliary 12345 Scholarship)			
Amount of Scholarship: \$	Check #	Check Amt: \$_	

Mail form and check earmarked Patriotic Art to:

VFW Auxiliary National Headquarters Attn: Accounting 406 W. 34th St., 10th Floor Kansas City, MO 64111